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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 20 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFK S
2 2 BRODÉN Daniel FFF ST
3 3 LUNDBORG Frederik FFF ST
4 4 DE JONG SKIERUS Joh FFF ST
5 5 DOBRYDEN Illia FFF ST
6 6 LUNDQVIST Anton LUGI L
7 7 JANSSON Stefan FFF ST
8 9 SUNDSTRÖM Filip ÄFK S
9 13 BERNTORP Niklas FFF ST

10 14 ERIKSSON Johan FFF ST
11 16 LILJENSTRÖM Johann LUGI L
12 19 GUSTAFSSON Nils FFF ST
13 9999 ANDERSSON Oscar FFF ST
13 9999 EDLUND Mattias UF UP
13 9999 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK S
13 9999 HIEN Josef ÄFK S
13 9999 LÖFQUIST Rasmus ÄFK S
13 9999 NEIJ Jonatan FFF ST
13 9999 RAMSEY Alexander LUGI L
13 9999 WALLENIUS Philip FFF ST
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Formula of the competition
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20 fencers

1 poules: round

20 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : clubs
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  15
Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo 

V/M ind. HS rank
GUSTAFSSON Nils FFF ST  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 6 27 3
JANSSON Stefan FFF ST  4  1  V  2  1  V 0.333 -8 18 5
DE JONG SKIERUS Joha FFF ST  3  V  V  2  3  V 0.500 4 23 4
NEIJ Jonatan FFF ST  3  4  0  3  0  V 0.167 -13 15 6
HIEN Josef ÄFK S  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFK S  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 17 29 2
LÖFQUIST Rasmus ÄFK S  1  2  3  3  1  0 0.000 -20 10 7

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  16
Referee: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad  KFA KÖPING

V/M ind. HS rank
BRODÉN Daniel FFF ST  2  1  4  4  V  V 0.333 -1 21 5
BERNTORP Niklas FFF ST  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1
WALLENIUS Philip FFF ST  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 26 3
SUNDSTRÖM Filip ÄFK S  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2
LUNDQVIST Anton LUGI L  V  4  4  2  V  V 0.500 2 25 4
EDLUND Mattias UF UP  1  4  2  2  1  1 0.000 -19 11 7
ANDERSSON Oscar FFF ST  1  1  2  2  3  V 0.167 -12 14 6

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  17
Referee: GORAL Tomasz  EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
ERIKSSON Johan FFF ST  V  3  4  1  4 0.200 -7 17 6
LUNDBORG Frederik FFF ST  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 24 1
DOBRYDEN Illia FFF ST  V  4  V  V  2 0.600 6 21 2
LILJENSTRÖM Johannes LUGI L  V  3  1  V  4 0.400 -1 18 4
ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK S  V  1  1  0  V 0.400 -8 12 5
RAMSEY Alexander LUGI L  V  4  V  V  4 0.600 3 23 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 HIEN Josef ÄFK S 1.000 14 30 qualifier
2 BERNTORP Niklas FFF ST 1.000 11 30 qualifier
3 WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFK S 0.833 17 29 qualifier
4 SUNDSTRÖM Filip ÄFK S 0.833 12 29 qualifier
5 LUNDBORG Frederi FFF ST 0.800 7 24 qualifier
6 WALLENIUS Philip FFF ST 0.667 7 26 qualifier
7 GUSTAFSSON Nils FFF ST 0.667 6 27 qualifier
8 DOBRYDEN Illia FFF ST 0.600 6 21 qualifier
9 RAMSEY Alexander LUGI L 0.600 3 23 qualifier

10 DE JONG SKIERUS J FFF ST 0.500 4 23 qualifier
11 LUNDQVIST Anton LUGI L 0.500 2 25 qualifier
12 LILJENSTRÖM Joha LUGI L 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
13 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK S 0.400 -8 12 qualifier
14 BRODÉN Daniel FFF ST 0.333 -1 21 qualifier
15 JANSSON Stefan FFF ST 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
16 ERIKSSON Johan FFF ST 0.200 -7 17 eliminate
17 ANDERSSON Oscar FFF ST 0.167 -12 14 eliminate
18 NEIJ Jonatan FFF ST 0.167 -13 15 eliminate
19 EDLUND Mattias UF UP 0.000 -19 11 eliminate
20 LÖFQUIST Rasmus ÄFK S 0.000 -20 10 eliminate
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 HIEN Josef ÄFK S 1.000 14 30 qualifier
2 BERNTORP Niklas FFF ST 1.000 11 30 qualifier
3 WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFK S 0.833 17 29 qualifier
4 SUNDSTRÖM Filip ÄFK S 0.833 12 29 qualifier
5 LUNDBORG Frederi FFF ST 0.800 7 24 qualifier
6 WALLENIUS Philip FFF ST 0.667 7 26 qualifier
7 GUSTAFSSON Nils FFF ST 0.667 6 27 qualifier
8 DOBRYDEN Illia FFF ST 0.600 6 21 qualifier
9 RAMSEY Alexander LUGI L 0.600 3 23 qualifier

10 DE JONG SKIERUS J FFF ST 0.500 4 23 qualifier
11 LUNDQVIST Anton LUGI L 0.500 2 25 qualifier
12 LILJENSTRÖM Joha LUGI L 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
13 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK S 0.400 -8 12 qualifier
14 BRODÉN Daniel FFF ST 0.333 -1 21 qualifier
15 JANSSON Stefan FFF ST 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
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1 HIEN Josef ÄFK ST

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 RAMSEY Alexander LUGI L

8 DOBRYDEN Illia FFF ST    15/10

5 LUNDBORG Frederik FFF ST

12 LILJENSTRÖM Johann LUGI L    15/11

13 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK ST

4 SUNDSTRÖM Filip ÄFK ST    15/13

3 WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFK ST

14 BRODÉN Daniel FFF ST    15/6

11 LUNDQVIST Anton LUGI L

6 WALLENIUS Philip FFF ST    15/9

7 GUSTAFSSON Nils FFF ST

10 DE JONG SKIERUS Jo FFF ST    15/11

15 JANSSON Stefan FFF ST

2 BERNTORP Niklas FFF ST    15/13

HIEN Josef

Tableau of 8

DOBRYDEN Illia
   15/11

LUNDBORG Frederik

ELMFELDT Albin
   15/7

WIKSTRÖM Olle

WALLENIUS Philip
   15/9

DE JONG SKIERUS Jo

BERNTORP Niklas
   15/11

HIEN Josef

Semi-finals

LUNDBORG Frederik

   15/5

WIKSTRÖM Olle

DE JONG SKIERUS Jo

   15/12

HIEN Josef

Final

DE JONG SKIERUS Jo

   15/13
HIEN Josef
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rank name flag club status

1 HIEN Josef ÄFK S
2 DE JONG SKIERUS J FFF ST
3 LUNDBORG Frederi FFF ST
3 WIKSTRÖM Olle ÄFK S
5 BERNTORP Niklas FFF ST
6 WALLENIUS Philip FFF ST
7 DOBRYDEN Illia FFF ST
8 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK S
9 SUNDSTRÖM Filip ÄFK S

10 GUSTAFSSON Nils FFF ST
11 RAMSEY Alexander LUGI L
12 LUNDQVIST Anton LUGI L
13 LILJENSTRÖM Joha LUGI L
14 BRODÉN Daniel FFF ST
15 JANSSON Stefan FFF ST

16 ERIKSSON Johan FFF ST
17 ANDERSSON Oscar FFF ST
18 NEIJ Jonatan FFF ST
19 EDLUND Mattias UF UP
20 LÖFQUIST Rasmus ÄFK S
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales

ACEVEDO Pablo ESP 1 3 2
AL-NUAIMI Muhan SWE 1 3 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE 1 3 0
HEJRSKOV Mads-V DEN 0 2 0

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-04-27 14:44 - Page 8


